QUINN Joseph
Born: c 1886 Londonderry, Nthn Ireland
Died: 26 Jun 1957 (71) Levin, NZ
Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ
Father: James 1847 - 1901
Mother: Mary McEldowney 1848 - 1939
Married: 20 Dec 1921
GODFREY Margaret Dorothy Gladys
Born: 7 Jul 1885 Picton, NZ
Died: 6 Oct 1952 (67) Levin, NZ
Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ
Father: Francis Robert 1861 - 1931 Aramoho
Mother: Elizabeth Ann Rabone 1865 - 1950 Pukekohe
Children:
Quinn Patricia Gwenyth
Born: 27 Dec 1925
Died: 14 Jun 1977 (52)
Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ
Married: c 1949
Batten William Ernest John
See profile BP0063
Property:
Does not appear on any property lists
Notes:
Electoral Rolls:
Joseph Margaret
1914 Wellington Constable
1919 Wellington Constable
1922 Auckland Constable Auckland Married
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1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954

1946
1949
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
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Auckland
Wellington
Trentham
Wellington
Otaki

Otaki

Otaki
Queen St E
Quinns Rd
Quinns Rd

William

Bath St

Bath St

Quinns Rd

84 Cambridge St
84 Cambridge St
84 Cambridge St
62 Cambridge St
62 Cambridge St
62 Cambridge St

Constable

Hotel Keeper
Farmer

Hotel Keeper
Hotel Proprietor
Hotel Proprietor
Hotel Proprietor
Farmer

Retired

Retired

Draper

Draper
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer

Shop Assistant
Driver

Driver

Driver

Auckland
Wellington
Trentham
Wellington
Otaki
Otaki
Otaki
Levin
Levin

Patricia
Queen St
Queen St
Queen St
Levin
Levin

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Spinster
Married
Married
Married
Waitress



