QUINN Joseph

<mark>Born:</mark>	c 1886	Londonderry, Nthn Ireland
Died:	26 Jun 1957 (71)	Levin, NZ
Buried:	Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin,	NZ
Father:	James	1847 – 1901
Mother:	Mary McEldowney	1848 – 1939

Married: 20 Dec 1921

GODFREY Margaret Dorothy Gladys

Born:	7 Jul 1885	Picton, NZ	
Died:	6 Oct 1952 (67)	Levin, NZ	
Buried:	Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin,	NZ	
Father: Mother:	Francis Robert Elizabeth Ann Rabone	1861 - 1931 1865 - 1950	Aramoho Pukekohe

Children:

Quinn	Patricia Gwenyth
Born:	27 Dec 1925
Died:	14 Jun 1977 (52)
Buried:	Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Married: c 1949

Batten William Ernest John

See profile BP0063

Property:

Does not appear on any property lists

Notes:

Electoral Rolls:

	Joseph		Margaret	
1914	Wellington	Constable		
1919	Wellington	Constable		
1922	Auckland	Constable	Auckland	Married

1925	Auckland	Constable	Auckland	Married
1928	Wellington	Hotel Keeper	Wellington	Married
1931	Trentham	Farmer	Trentham	Married
1935	Wellington	Hotel Keeper	Wellington	Married
1938	Otaki	Hotel Proprietor	Otaki	Married
1941	Otaki	Hotel Proprietor	Otaki	Married
1943	Otaki	Hotel Proprietor	Otaki	Married
1946	Queen St E	Farmer	Levin	Married
1949	Quinns Rd	Retired	Levin	Married
1954	Quinns Rd	Retired		
	William		Patricia	
1946	William Bath St	Draper	Patricia Queen St	Spinster
1946 1949	-	Draper Draper		Spinster Married
	Bath St	•	Queen St	•
1949	Bath St Bath St	Draper Labourer	Queen St Queen St	Married
1949 1949	Bath St Bath St Quinns Rd	Draper Labourer Labourer	Queen St Queen St Queen St	Married Married
1949 1949 1954	Bath St Bath St Quinns Rd 84 Cambridge St	Draper Labourer Labourer Labourer	Queen St Queen St Queen St Levin	Married Married Married
1949 1949 1954 1957	Bath St Bath St Quinns Rd 84 Cambridge St 84 Cambridge St	Draper Labourer Labourer Labourer Shop Assistant	Queen St Queen St Queen St Levin	Married Married Married
1949 1949 1954 1957 1963	Bath St Bath St Quinns Rd 84 Cambridge St 84 Cambridge St 84 Cambridge St	Draper Labourer Labourer Labourer Shop Assistant Driver	Queen St Queen St Queen St Levin	Married Married Married
1949 1949 1954 1957 1963 1969	Bath St Bath St Quinns Rd 84 Cambridge St 84 Cambridge St 84 Cambridge St 62 Cambridge St	Draper Labourer Labourer Labourer Shop Assistant Driver Driver	Queen St Queen St Queen St Levin	Married Married Married